
MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 

Department of English Language Studies 

M.A English Language Studies  

 

SELECTION LIST – (2021-2022) 

TOTAL ALLOTTED SEATS: 20 

 

CATEGORY 
APPLICATION  

NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
COMMUNITY GENDER 

PERCENTAGE 

OF MARKS / 

CGPA 

OC - 06 

OC 1 MKUPG2125093 ABARNA S BC Female 88% 

OC 2 MKUPG2125596 SELSHIYA S BC Female 73% 

OC 3 MKUPG2123187 GOWRY S OC  Female  71% 

OC 4 MKUPG2123478 SUREKA P BC Female 70% 

OC 5 MKUPG2124677 VALARMATHI G BC Female 69% 

OC 6 MKUPG2124494 VEBHISRI S BC Female 68% 

BC - 05 

BC 1 MKUPG2123678 HARITHA R BC Female 66% 

BC 2 MKUPG212079 PRIYADHARSHINI N BC Female 66% 

BC 3 MKUPG2124447 DIVYA DHARSHINI K BC Female 65% 

BC 4 MKUPG212076 RAGAVI A BC Female 62% 

BC 5 MKUPG2124344 PRABHA P BC Female 62% 

BCM - 01 

BCM1 -Vacant- 

MBC(V) /MBC /DNC - 04 

MBC (V) 1 MKUPG210565 GOMATHI K MBC(V) Female 59% 

MBC (V) 2 -Vacant- 

MBC/DNC  MKUPG2124674 GUNA SHREE K DNC Female 64% 

MBC  MKUPG2125225 VAISHNAVI P MBC Female 57% 

SC /ST - 03 

SC 1 MKUPG2124230 SAVITHA C SC Female 61% 

SC 2 MKUPG2124444 SUJI R SC Female 57% 

SC 3 MKUPG2124421 VIJYAKUMAR K SC Male 57% 

SCA - 01 

SCA 1 -Vacant- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Madurai Kamaraj University 

M.A English Language Studies 

Merit List – 2021-2022 

 

S.No 

Application No. Student Name Gender Community 

Percentage of  

UG Marks 

(100%) 

1.  MKUPG2125093 ABARNA S Female BC 88% 

2.  MKUPG2125596 SELSHIYA S Female BC 73% 

3.  MKUPG2123187 GOWRY S Female OC 71% 

4.  MKUPG2123478 SUREKA P Female BC 70% 

5.  MKUPG2124677 VALARMATHI G Female BC 69% 

6.  MKUPG2124494 VEBHISRI S Female BC 68% 

7.  

MKUPG2123678 

HARITHA R 

(28.08.2000) Female BC 

66% 

8.  

MKUPG212079 

N PRIYADHARSHINI 

(31.05.2001) Female BC 

66% 

9.  MKUPG2124447 DIVYA DHARSHINIK Female BC 65% 

10.  MKUPG2124674 GUNA SHREE K Female DNC 64% 

11.  MKUPG212076 RAGAVI A (17.08.1999) Female BC 62% 

12.  MKUPG2124344 PRABHA P (11.11.2001) Female BC 62% 

13.  
MKUPG2124230 

SAVITHA C 

(28.05.1999) Female SC 

61% 

14.  
MKUPG2122924 

M BALASUDHA 

(29.08.2001) Female BC 

61% 

15.  
MKUPG2124434 

RAJATHI G 

(30.04.1999) Female BC 

60% 

16.  
MKUPG2124921 

KEERTHIKA E 

(02.07.1999) Female BC 

60% 

17.  MKUPG210565 GOMATHI K Female MBC (V) 59% 

18.  MKUPG212143 PRATHESHA K Female DNC 58% 

19.  MKUPG2124444 SUJI R (15.04.1998) Female SC 57% 

20.  
MKUPG2124421 

VIJYAKUMAR K 

(13.07.2000) Male SC 

57% 

21.  
MKUPG2125225 

VAISHNAVI P 

(09.02.2001) Female MBC 

57% 

22.  
MKUPG210816 

N VIJAYALAKSHMI 

(11.09.1975) Female OC 

56% 

23.  MKUPG212126 SARADHA (26.11.1990) Female DNC 56% 

24.  
MKUPG2126053 

HEMALATHA M 

(28.11.1999) Female DNC 

56% 

25.  MKUPG2124425 MEGA R Female SC 55% 

26.  MKUPG2125864 LATHA A (05.05.1998) Female DNC 54% 

27.  
MKUPG2125817 

JEEVITHA V 

(22.12.1998) Female DNC 

54% 

28.  MKUPG2125866 AARTHI O P Female DNC 52% 

29.  MKUPG2125820 SANTHIYADEVI S Female DNC 49% 

30.  MKUPG2124884 LATHA M Female OC 48% 

 


